
Twin Line Welding Assemblies Grade R
Speci�cation Sheet

Midwest Hose 
& Specialty, Inc.

Corporate Headquarters
3312 S. I-35 Service Road
Oklahoma City, OK 73129
405 - 670 - 6718

Find nearest location
www.midwesthose.com

APPROVAL PROCESS

JOB: DATE:

MEETS DIMENSIONAL SPECIFICATIONS:       YES       NO

MEETS MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS:       YES       NO

MEETS PRESSURE / TEMPERATURE SPECIFICATIONS:       YES       NO

NOTES:

ENGINEER NAME:

ENGINEER SIGNATURE:

Print setting must be on 
best quality for scanning

3/16

1/4

Twin Line Welding Assemblies 
Grade R

TWINR-04-100FT 1/4” ID WELDING GRADE R ACETYLENE ONLY 200 PSI W.P. MEETS RMA/CGA IP-7-99

-40° F to 180° F
TEST DOCUMENTATION

3/16

1/4

7/16

17/32

200

5
10
20
6.8

13.5
27

25
50

100
25
50

100

inch inch
ID OD

psi
Max WP

feet lbs.

Assembly 
Weight

Assembly 
Length

Tube EPDM  Cover Green (oxygen), Red (acetylene) EPDM 
Reinforcement 2 textile spirals 
Safety Factor 3 to 1

ORDERSPEC SHEET
Part Number TWINR-XX-100FT

Designed for portable or production 
line welding in factories, ships, 
construction, etc. Meets RMA and 
CGA (Compressed Gas Association) 

Twin Line Welding Assemblies 
Grade R

G&W


