

HWW- TWINR-04-100FT 1/4" ID WELDING GRADE R ACETYLENE ONLY

Part Number TWINR-XX-100FT

G&W

Twin Line Welding Assemblies Grade R

Designed for portable or production line welding in factories, ships, construction, etc. Meets RMA and CGA (Compressed Gas Association) specifications for Type VD

Tube EPDM Cover Green (oxygen), Red (acetylene) EPDM **Reinforcement** 2 textile spirals Safety Factor 3 to 1



ID inch	OD inch	Aax WP psi	Assembly Length feet	Assembly Weight Ibs.	
3/16	7/16	200	25	5	
			50	10	
			100	20	
1/4	17/32		25	6.8	
			50	13.5	
			100	27	
TEST DOCUMENTATION					

Twin Line Welding Assemblies Grade R

□ 3/16

□ 1/4

APPROVAL PROCI	ESS
JOB:	. date://
MEETS DIMENSIONAL SPECIFICATIONS:	YES 🗌 NO
MEETS MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS: YES	NO
MEETS PRESSURE / TEMPERATURE SPECIFIC	ATIONS: YES NO
NOTES:	
ENGINEER NAME:	

ENGINEER SIGNATURE: .

Midwest Hose & Specialty, Inc.

Find nearest location

Print setting must be on best quality for scanning Corporate Headquarters 3312 S. I-35 Service Road Oklahoma City, OK 73129 405 - 670 - 6718

www.midwesthose.com